
Valentine's Day 5K - 5K Run Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cm Gomez               M2029         1/38    5:21       16:35
2     Lonnie Cruz            M2029         2/38    5:42       17:39
3     Antonio Cuevas         M3039         1/42    5:51       18:08
4     Doug Bell              M6069         1/17    5:52       18:10
5     Kyle Hubbart           M5059         1/30    5:57       18:26
6     John Victoria          M5059         2/30    5:59       18:32
7     Brian Glotzbach        M3039         2/42    6:01       18:37
8     Steven Kohuth          M4049         1/43    6:02       18:40
9     Kim Dobson             F2029         1/82    6:04       18:46
10    Rick Bruess            M5059         3/30    6:14       19:18
11    Ted Lanzano            M3039         3/42    6:15       19:22
12    Zachary McConnel       M1319          1/7    6:16       19:24
13    Rochelle Persson       F4049         1/56    6:19       19:33
14    Nathan Brown           M3039         4/42    6:19       19:35
15    Robbie Larecque        M1319          2/7    6:28       20:01
16    Doniel Kaye            M1319          3/7    6:28       20:01
17    Stella Heffron         F4049         2/56    6:31       20:11
18    Stuart Proffit         M4049         2/43    6:35       20:22
19    Leslie Hoffmann        F4049         3/56    6:37       20:28
20    Bruce Lampert          M5059         4/30    6:38       20:33
21    Sean Wetstine          M3039         5/42    6:39       20:37
22    Jonathan Kirk          M2029         3/38    6:40       20:39
23    Bob Caillouette        M5059         5/30    6:41       20:44
24    Michelle Lines         F2029         2/82    6:43       20:48
25    Travis Parrill         M3039         6/42    6:44       20:50
26    Michael Guenther       M4049         3/43    6:45       20:56
27    Meghann Loseke         F2029         3/82    6:46       20:57
28    Roxane Geisler         F4049         4/56    6:46       20:59
29    Joey Hegge             M2029         4/38    6:47       21:01
30    Rob Pyzel              M5059         6/30    6:49       21:06
31    Noel Troost            M3039         7/42    6:49       21:07
32    Frank Mauser           M4049         4/43    6:52       21:16
33    Andrea Hill            F3039        1/120    6:52       21:16
34    Morgan Lines           M3039         8/42    6:53       21:20
35    Lacey Acree            F3039        2/120    6:54       21:21
36    Lucus Martinez         M1319          4/7    6:56       21:27
37    Steve Santana          M6069         2/17    6:56       21:28
38    Michael Carpenter      M4049         5/43    6:57       21:30
39    Jason Sieg             M2029         5/38    6:59       21:39
40    Kevin Ritter           M2029         6/38    7:00       21:41
41    Dan Dwyer              M6069         3/17    7:00       21:42
42    Laura Bruess           F5059         1/32    7:01       21:43
43    Jaime Kreft            F2029         4/82    7:01       21:44
44    Jess Ryan              F2029         5/82    7:02       21:47
45    Dylan Garrett          M2029         7/38    7:04       21:54
46    Patti Galleher         F5059         2/32    7:04       21:54
47    Andrew Demarco         M4049         6/43    7:06       22:01
48    Bryan Hoke             M              1/5    7:08       22:04
49    Alicia Laws            F1319          1/8    7:10       22:11
50    James Cornehlsen       M3039         9/42    7:10       22:13
51    Buzz Allen             M6069         4/17    7:13       22:20
52    Mark Billinghurst      M4049         7/43    7:15       22:26
53    Christopher Coons      M3039        10/42    7:18       22:37
54    Ben Herman             M2029         8/38    7:19       22:41
55    Stacey Mulligan        F2029         6/82    7:20       22:44
56    James Englert          M3039        11/42    7:21       22:45
57    Rod Mauler             M5059         7/30    7:21       22:45
58    Jenny Weber            F5059         3/32    7:22       22:50
59    Carlos Garcia          M3039        12/42    7:25       22:59
60    Jason Boehm            M2029         9/38    7:26       23:01
61    Randy Kruman           M5059         8/30    7:28       23:08
62    Nicole Vettese         F2029         7/82    7:29       23:11
63    Robert Kanieski        M3039        13/42    7:30       23:15
64    Rich Hadley            M5059         9/30    7:31       23:19
65    Meredith Furtney       F2029         8/82    7:32       23:19
66    Andy Williams          M4049         8/43    7:39       23:41
67    David Briney           M5059        10/30    7:39       23:43
68    Ethan McNamee          M0112          1/5    7:43       23:55
69    Heather Alvarado       F3039        3/120    7:45       23:59
70    Tracy Wait             M4049         9/43    7:46       24:03
71    Michael Parker         M4049        10/43    7:49       24:12
72    Jake Holmes            M3039        14/42    7:49       24:13
73    David Grady            M              2/5    7:51       24:19
74    Jared Moore            M2029        10/38    7:51       24:19
75    Veronica Arko          F2029         9/82    7:53       24:26
76    Rick Surbrugg          M4049        11/43    7:55       24:31
77    Mark Willer            F3039        4/120    7:56       24:34
78    Daniel Gannon          M5059        11/30    7:56       24:35
79    Kristina Woods         F4049         5/56    7:59       24:43
80    Brian Remington        M4049        12/43    8:02       24:52
81    Danay Powers           F2029        10/82    8:03       24:55
82    David Merrick          M5059        12/30    8:05       25:02
83    Aj Pasko               M1319          5/7    8:06       25:07
84    Rose Beyerlein         F2029        11/82    8:07       25:10
85    Melanie Schiff         F3039        5/120    8:09       25:15
86    Molly Kull             F2029        12/82    8:13       25:26
87    Jill Kull              F2029        13/82    8:13       25:26
88    Joe Opila              M5059        13/30    8:13       25:27
89    Jon Seymour            M4049        13/43    8:14       25:32
90    Tammi Mayfield         F4049         6/56    8:18       25:42
91    Mark Lettes            M6069         5/17    8:19       25:46
92    Heather Brady          F3039        6/120    8:19       25:47
93    Sally Munoz            F5059         4/32    8:20       25:49
94    Eddie Schneider        M70UP          1/7    8:20       25:49
95    Jenna Monaster         F2029        14/82    8:20       25:50
96    David Corcoran         M2029        11/38    8:21       25:52
97    Uzo Akotaobi           M2029        12/38    8:21       25:52
98    Richard Mayer          M4049        14/43    8:22       25:54
99    Barbara Fried          F4049         7/56    8:23       25:57
100   Glenn Bakken           M6069         6/17    8:23       25:59

Generated January 16, 2026 at 6:07 PM 1/6



Valentine's Day 5K - 5K Run Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Jeremy Bodemann        M2029        13/38    8:24       26:02
102   Solongo Beasley        F2029        15/82    8:24       26:02
103   David Wolff            M5059        14/30    8:25       26:04
104   Amandalee McPherson    F3039        7/120    8:25       26:04
105   Clint Bagwell          M2029        14/38    8:26       26:07
106   Chris Boeckx           M2029        15/38    8:28       26:13
107   Michael Chessnoe       M6069         7/17    8:28       26:14
108   Alan Weber             M6069         8/17    8:29       26:16
109   Sarah Appleby          F3039        8/120    8:29       26:17
110   Bryce Hickam           M1319          6/7    8:29       26:17
111   Kathleen Jones         F3039        9/120    8:32       26:26
112   Jenna Van Horn         F3039       10/120    8:32       26:26
113   Charlie Deibel         M2029        16/38    8:32       26:28
114   Sarah Skaue            F3039       11/120    8:33       26:28
115   Ellen Rickert          F5059         5/32    8:33       26:28
116   Kelly Wilbert          F2029        16/82    8:36       26:38
117   Edward King            M5059        15/30    8:36       26:38
118   Andrea Jacobson        F3039       12/120    8:36       26:40
119   Erin Parrill           F3039       13/120    8:37       26:42
120   Kindra Veatch          F3039       14/120    8:38       26:44
121   David Baca             M4049        15/43    8:39       26:46
122   Colleen Russell        F4049         8/56    8:39       26:49
123   Neville Allen          M3039        15/42    8:41       26:54
124   Kelly Davis            F1319          2/8    8:41       26:55
125   Shannon Novak          F3039       15/120    8:43       27:01
126   Kyle O'Brian           M3039        16/42    8:45       27:06
127   Leanne Olson           F4049         9/56    8:45       27:07
128   Dennis Kavanaugh       M70UP          2/7    8:46       27:09
129   Sue Williams           F4049        10/56    8:47       27:12
130   Nicole Esquivel        F1319          3/8    8:48       27:14
131   David Eyvazzadeh       M3039        17/42    8:49       27:20
132   Watson Galleher        M5059        16/30    8:50       27:21
133   Jeffrey Warkoski       M4049        16/43    8:53       27:30
134   Julia Sickels          F1319          4/8    8:53       27:31
135   Jessica Sample         F3039       16/120    8:53       27:31
136   Ryan Mulligan          M2029        17/38    8:53       27:32
137   Dan Feighery           M3039        18/42    8:54       27:33
138   Joseph Lasala          M1319          7/7    8:54       27:33
139   Paul Lewandowski       M6069         9/17    8:55       27:36
140   Cj Hull                M0112          2/5    8:56       27:40
141   Tracie Bannick         F2029        17/82    8:57       27:43
142   John Pole              M5059        17/30    8:57       27:45
143   Erica McMenamy         F3039       17/120    8:58       27:47
144   Reid Wiecks            M6069        10/17    9:00       27:53
145   Stephanie Swale        F2029        18/82    9:01       27:55
146   Heidi Lippert          F3039       18/120    9:01       27:57
147   Mary Sander            F3039       19/120    9:01       27:58
148   Marcia Dewitt          F3039       20/120    9:02       28:00
149   Kymberly Venglass      F1319          5/8    9:03       28:03
150   Laura Goldin           F2029        19/82    9:05       28:08
151   Lloyd Soward           M4049        17/43    9:05       28:08
152   Victoria Scott         F4049        11/56    9:05       28:09
153   Bill Mauser            M4049        18/43    9:07       28:16
154   Tina Myers             F3039       21/120    9:08       28:17
155   Clint Russell          M2029        18/38    9:10       28:24
156   Kristina Lowthian      F2029        20/82    9:10       28:25
157   J Gutierrez            M5059        18/30    9:11       28:27
158   Angela Stevens         F3039       22/120    9:11       28:27
159   Kathy Myers            F4049        12/56    9:12       28:29
160   Ayana Williams         F3039       23/120    9:12       28:31
161   Andy Passen            M2029        19/38    9:13       28:32
162   Ellen Barton           F4049        13/56    9:13       28:33
163   Kristen West           F3039       24/120    9:13       28:33
164   Jennifer Kohlbrenner   F3039       25/120    9:14       28:36
165   Betsy Tournier         F5059         6/32    9:15       28:39
166   Kris Martinez          M3039        19/42    9:15       28:40
167   Heather Teachey        F3039       26/120    9:16       28:43
168   Whitney Irwin          F2029        21/82    9:16       28:44
169   Brian Holtz            M2029        20/38    9:17       28:44
170   Erin Willer            F3039       27/120    9:17       28:45
171   Leon Gonzales          M4049        19/43    9:17       28:45
172   Constance Ahrnsbrak    F70UP          1/4    9:17       28:47
173   Stacy Anderson         F3039       28/120    9:19       28:51
174   Charity Chavez         F3039       29/120    9:19       28:53
175   Kristin Alexander      F3039       30/120    9:20       28:54
176   David Lutter           M5059        19/30    9:20       28:56
177   Steve Zurbuchen        M5059        20/30    9:20       28:57
178   Melissa Smart          F3039       31/120    9:21       28:59
179   Glenn Koutecky         M4049        20/43    9:23       29:05
180   Ross Kinney            M5059        21/30    9:24       29:08
181   Vikki Migoya           F4049        14/56    9:25       29:10
182   Sara Stainbrook        F2029        22/82    9:26       29:13
183   Chloe McNamee          F0112          1/5    9:26       29:13
184   Gary Denota            M6069        11/17    9:26       29:14
185   Andrea Palumbo         F4049        15/56    9:26       29:15
186   Brian Harnisch         M2029        21/38    9:27       29:17
187   Deb Hadley             F5059         7/32    9:28       29:18
188   Tom Houdek             M4049        21/43    9:28       29:19
189   Maura Ireland          F2029        23/82    9:28       29:20
190   Justin Malvick         M3039        20/42    9:28       29:21
191   Shaun Andrews          M3039        21/42    9:29       29:22
192   Danielle Stevens       F2029        24/82    9:29       29:22
193   Ryan Pryor             M2029        22/38    9:29       29:24
194   Adam Mahl              M2029        23/38    9:29       29:24
195   Andrea Smith           F2029        25/82    9:29       29:24
196   Julia Kaye             F2029        26/82    9:29       29:24
197   Todd Stouffer          M4049        22/43    9:30       29:25
198   Jay Smith              F2029        27/82    9:33       29:36
199   Rachel Litzenberger    F3039       32/120    9:34       29:39
200   Mary Connell           F3039       33/120    9:35       29:41
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201   Corrie Butler          F4049        16/56    9:39       29:53
202   Allison Meyer          F3039       34/120    9:39       29:55
203   Kim Murdock            F3039       35/120    9:40       29:57
204   Darah Lagrone          F2029        28/82    9:41       29:59
205   Carolyn Graham         F3039       36/120    9:43       30:06
206   Teresa Conley          F4049        17/56    9:43       30:07
207   Carolyne Kelley        F5059         8/32    9:44       30:09
208   Lindsey Hillman        F2029        29/82    9:45       30:14
209   Raja Ridgway           M2029        24/38    9:46       30:16
210   Christy Pickens        F3039       37/120    9:47       30:17
211   Dennis Scharinger      M6069        12/17    9:47       30:17
212   Jeff Seeder            M              3/5    9:47       30:19
213   Linda Youlios          F4049        18/56    9:47       30:20
214   Mary Madigan           F2029        30/82    9:47       30:20
215   Sarah Dargus           F2029        31/82    9:48       30:20
216   Elizabeth Leeka        F4049        19/56    9:48       30:22
217   Brooks Conforti        F5059         9/32    9:50       30:27
218   Barry Kunselman        M3039        22/42    9:50       30:28
219   Rachel Herhold         F2029        32/82    9:50       30:28
220   Perry Coons            M6069        13/17    9:50       30:29
221   Brian Orlick           M2029        25/38    9:51       30:32
222   Anne Pharis            F5059        10/32    9:53       30:36
223   Leslie Padget          F2029        33/82    9:54       30:40
224   Darla McDowell         F3039       38/120    9:54       30:40
225   Marci Ryan             F5059        11/32    9:54       30:40
226   Vanessa Delgado        F2029        34/82    9:54       30:41
227   Dori Mitan             F2029        35/82    9:55       30:42
228   Shayla Nicodemus       F2029        36/82    9:55       30:42
229   Dragos Visan           M2029        26/38    9:55       30:43
230   Megan Kelly            F3039       39/120    9:55       30:43
231   Christina Nelson       F3039       40/120    9:55       30:44
232   Jennifer Shute         F2029        37/82    9:55       30:45
233   Jennifer Tomajko       F4049        20/56    9:56       30:46
234   Ann Rodriguez          F4049        21/56    9:57       30:49
235   Kerry Kavanaugh        F4049        22/56    9:57       30:50
236   Ingrid Parker          F2029        38/82    9:57       30:50
237   Kimberli Turner        F2029        39/82    9:57       30:51
238   Yvonne Rodriguez       F4049        23/56    9:59       30:55
239   Kaylynn Hemlock        F4049        24/56    9:59       30:55
240   Lauren Passen          F3039       41/120    9:59       30:57
241   Erin Lorenz            F3039       42/120   10:00       30:59
242   Kim Wimett             F3039       43/120   10:00       31:00
243   Stacey Bergman         F3039       44/120   10:02       31:05
244   Michelle Richter       F2029        40/82   10:06       31:16
245   Kimberly Wilson        F3039       45/120   10:06       31:19
246   Lori Barnes            F3039       46/120   10:07       31:20
247   David Younie           M4049        23/43   10:08       31:24
248   Sarah Quagliaroli      F2029        41/82   10:08       31:25
249   Clark Goodman          M3039        23/42   10:09       31:25
250   Julie Leutz            F3039       47/120   10:09       31:26
251   Derrick Fuge           M3039        24/42   10:09       31:26
252   Stephen Morgan         M3039        25/42   10:09       31:28
253   Emily Hollister        F3039       48/120   10:10       31:29
254   Kimberlee Lamothe      F5059        12/32   10:12       31:37
255   Josh Shellard          M3039        26/42   10:13       31:38
256   Minerva Wicks          F3039       49/120   10:14       31:41
257   Mandy Roatch           F3039       50/120   10:14       31:41
258   Lee Hendrick           M70UP          3/7   10:15       31:44
259   Kristin Becker         F2029        42/82   10:16       31:48
260   Sarah Borenstein       F4049        25/56   10:16       31:48
261   Mark Wick              M5059        22/30   10:17       31:51
262   Walter Anaruk          M3039        27/42   10:17       31:52
263   Vanessa Owen           F3039       51/120   10:17       31:52
264   Mike Manning           M2029        27/38   10:18       31:54
265   Nole Norwine           F3039       52/120   10:18       31:55
266   Cindy Keeling          F4049        26/56   10:18       31:56
267   Beth Forster           F3039       53/120   10:19       31:58
268   Jamie Bhan             F3039       54/120   10:20       32:01
269   Wendy Verity           F4049        27/56   10:20       32:01
270   Angela Pearson         F2029        43/82   10:21       32:03
271   Thieny Trinh           F2029        44/82   10:21       32:06
272   Karen Ramirez          F3039       55/120   10:22       32:07
273   Samantha Clopper       F2029        45/82   10:22       32:08
274   Sara Ward              F3039       56/120   10:22       32:09
275   Peter Rice             M3039        28/42   10:23       32:09
276   April Love             F3039       57/120   10:24       32:12
277   Angela Lawrence        F3039       58/120   10:24       32:15
278   Stephanie O'Shea       F2029        46/82   10:25       32:17
279   Shelby Sipe            F2029        47/82   10:26       32:20
280   Jan Allen              F6069         1/13   10:27       32:22
281   Richard Sullivan       M4049        24/43   10:28       32:27
282   Melanie Millage        F3039       59/120   10:29       32:28
283   Scott Hillman          M5059        23/30   10:29       32:29
284   Trevor Heusdens        M2029        28/38   10:30       32:31
285   Yi-Nan Zhang           F2029        48/82   10:32       32:38
286   Jen Scheinmar          F3039       60/120   10:32       32:40
287   Julie Kiernan          F4049        28/56   10:34       32:44
288   Tom Morrissey          M3039        29/42   10:34       32:45
289   Mark Custer            M5059        24/30   10:34       32:45
290   Cheryl Page            F4049        29/56   10:37       32:53
291   Kim Scott              F4049        30/56   10:38       32:55
292   Ron Scott              M4049        25/43   10:38       32:56
293   Gailmarie Berquist     F6069         2/13   10:38       32:56
294   Carolyn Gorley         F5059        13/32   10:40       33:03
295   Jennalee Cord          F2029        49/82   10:40       33:03
296   Tandy Zitkus           F3039       61/120   10:40       33:03
297   Tamra Block            F3039       62/120   10:40       33:04
298   Jaime-Lynne Houlihan   F3039       63/120   10:42       33:10
299   Rosa Koutecky          F4049        31/56   10:44       33:15
300   Lisa Cowan             F4049        32/56   10:44       33:17
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301   Marion Shelton         M4049        26/43   10:46       33:21
302   Tracy Shelton          F4049        33/56   10:46       33:21
303   Liann Hanson           F3039       64/120   10:46       33:21
304   Holly Farmer           F4049        34/56   10:46       33:22
305   Kirsten Compton        F3039       65/120   10:46       33:23
306   John Ridgway           M6069        14/17   10:47       33:23
307   Cheryl Adamson         F4049        35/56   10:47       33:25
308   Dionne Wiebe           F3039       66/120   10:47       33:25
309   Heather Merciez        F3039       67/120   10:48       33:28
310   Todd Bittner           M5059        25/30   10:49       33:30
311   Natasha Bullard        F2029        50/82   10:50       33:34
312   Alex Pisano            F3039       68/120   10:52       33:40
313   Si Peterson            M4049        27/43   10:52       33:40
314   Amanda Lock            F2029        51/82   10:53       33:42
315   Amer Tadmori           M2029        29/38   10:53       33:42
316   Lisa Harris            F4049        36/56   10:53       33:42
317   Courtney Harris        F2029        52/82   10:53       33:43
318   Cassi Clark Ward Hunt  F3039       69/120   10:53       33:43
319   Terry Lauhon           M6069        15/17   10:54       33:45
320   Jim Peterson           M70UP          4/7   10:54       33:45
321   Julie Kroun            F3039       70/120   10:57       33:55
322   Troy Lindstrom         M4049        28/43   10:57       33:56
323   Amanda Raley           F2029        53/82   10:58       33:57
324   Marie Hastings-Tolsma  F5059        14/32   10:58       33:58
325   Dena Raley             F5059        15/32   10:58       33:58
326   Eric Loesch            M3039        30/42   10:58       33:59
327   Barbara Trepanier      F4049        37/56   10:58       33:59
328   Claire Lecuyer         F2029        54/82   10:59       34:03
329   Nathan Sprague         M2029        30/38   10:59       34:03
330   Edward Brzycki         M3039        31/42   11:00       34:06
331   Kim McAuliffe          F4049        38/56   11:03       34:14
332   Dave Brown             M5059        26/30   11:03       34:14
333   Shauna Brassfield      F3039       71/120   11:03       34:14
334   Mike Porowski          M3039        32/42   11:04       34:17
335   Margot Hale            F2029        55/82   11:05       34:20
336   David Hale             M2029        31/38   11:05       34:20
337   Mallory Wick           F1319          6/8   11:06       34:23
338   Kristin Bennett        F2029        56/82   11:06       34:23
339   Quinn Johnson          M3039        33/42   11:06       34:24
340   Anita Lynch            F6069         3/13   11:07       34:28
341   Cameron Ward Hunt      M3039        34/42   11:11       34:38
342   Mary Jean Gradisar     F5059        16/32   11:11       34:40
343   George Bailie          M2029        32/38   11:13       34:45
344   Leighann White         F4049        39/56   11:13       34:47
345   Richard Tondreau       M2029        33/38   11:14       34:49
346   Brie Hadley            F3039       72/120   11:15       34:51
347   Amy Little             F2029        57/82   11:16       34:55
348   Allison Maurer         F4049        40/56   11:17       34:57
349   Calley Herzog          F3039       73/120   11:17       34:57
350   David Garcia           M5059        27/30   11:18       35:00
351   Ben Janin              M3039        35/42   11:18       35:02
352   Danielle Hagen         F2029        58/82   11:18       35:02
353   Beth Nuetzel           F2029        59/82   11:18       35:02
354   Cate Longsworth        F2029        60/82   11:19       35:04
355   Laura Hess             F2029        61/82   11:20       35:07
356   Brian Hess             M2029        34/38   11:20       35:07
357   Maura Chhun            F2029        62/82   11:21       35:09
358   Bunkhuon Chhun         M2029        35/38   11:21       35:09
359   Susan Anderson         F5059        17/32   11:22       35:12
360   John Burbach           M4049        29/43   11:27       35:29
361   Rebecca Remley         F4049        41/56   11:27       35:29
362   Janice Holmes          F5059        18/32   11:30       35:37
363   Sofia Belle            F3039       74/120   11:30       35:38
364   Renee Hamilton         F5059        19/32   11:33       35:48
365   Mary Allen             F5059        20/32   11:36       35:56
366   Vaughn Maurer          M4049        30/43   11:36       35:56
367   Mary-Margare Finch     F4049        42/56   11:44       36:20
368   Michelle Signorello    F2029        63/82   11:45       36:24
369   Judith Zwillich        F6069         4/13   11:47       36:29
370   Dianna Treban          F4049        43/56   11:48       36:35
371   Mark Mansanares        M4049        31/43   11:49       36:37
372   Cassandra Rodriguez    F2029        64/82   11:49       36:37
373   Megan Gallaher         F2029        65/82   11:49       36:37
374   Kendra Peterson        F5059        21/32   11:49       36:37
375   Kim Twiggs             F3039       75/120   11:52       36:46
376   Angela Beucler         F3039       76/120   11:52       36:46
377   Luis Rivera            M3039        36/42   11:53       36:48
378   Morada Peterson        F2029        66/82   11:53       36:49
379   Shelli Brown           F3039       77/120   11:54       36:53
380   Sherrelle Sherrod      F3039       78/120   11:54       36:53
381   Carolyn Segalini       F3039       79/120   11:56       36:58
382   Tom Leahey             M4049        32/43   11:56       36:59
383   Cheryl Oleary          F6069         5/13   11:57       37:00
384   Virginia Beauregard    F3039       80/120   11:57       37:00
385   Megan Wick             F2029        67/82   11:58       37:06
386   Mary Jarvis            F6069         6/13   12:01       37:13
387   Terra Nelson           F4049        44/56   12:01       37:15
388   Sharon Opila           F5059        22/32   12:02       37:17
389   Jody Veatch-Janin      F3039       81/120   12:02       37:17
390   Kevin Gunnerson        M2029        36/38   12:02       37:18
391   Robert Hickam          M4049        33/43   12:06       37:29
392   Clarissa Hickam        F0112          2/5   12:07       37:33
393   Natasha Zabohanski     F2029        68/82   12:08       37:36
394   Bob Hansen             M5059        28/30   12:09       37:38
395   Miranda Cvitkovich     F2029        69/82   12:10       37:41
396   Shayna Milstein        F1319          7/8   12:10       37:42
397   Rebecca Itkowitz       F3039       82/120   12:12       37:48
398   Nicole Rogers          F3039       83/120   12:12       37:50
399   Brandi Alotto          F3039       84/120   12:13       37:53
400   Shari Romanowski       F4049        45/56   12:14       37:54
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401   Gabrielle Perkins      F2029        70/82   12:16       38:00
402   Brenda Jones           F5059        23/32   12:19       38:10
403   Patty Potts            F4049        46/56   12:20       38:12
404   James Paull            M5059        29/30   12:20       38:13
405   James Foster           M70UP          5/7   12:23       38:21
406   Elle Shelley           F5059        24/32   12:23       38:24
407   John Ahlenius          M70UP          6/7   12:24       38:25
408   Unknown Participant    M              4/5   12:25       38:27
409   Kristin Weece          F3039       85/120   12:26       38:31
410   Keri Hermsen           F2029        71/82   12:26       38:32
411   Laurilea Williams      F2029        72/82   12:27       38:35
412   Chris Bursian          M3039        37/42   12:30       38:43
413   Crystal Peden          F2029        73/82   12:31       38:46
414   Jessica McKevitt       F2029        74/82   12:31       38:47
415   Amy Aukema             F4049        47/56   12:32       38:49
416   Stephen Albert         M6069        16/17   12:32       38:50
417   Susan Brashear         F4049        48/56   12:34       38:56
418   Gert Sporl             F5059        25/32   12:34       38:56
419   Emily Davis            F2029        75/82   12:37       39:06
420   Kevin Stephens         M4049        34/43   12:38       39:08
421   Ann Dela Cruz          F3039       86/120   12:41       39:18
422   Heather Sharpless      F3039       87/120   12:42       39:20
423   Wanda Carlile          F6069         7/13   12:42       39:20
424   Sharla Sheeks          F6069         8/13   12:42       39:22
425   Adam Baker             M3039        38/42   12:44       39:26
426   Deborah Al-Baaj        F4049        49/56   12:48       39:39
427   Kelly Blood            F3039       88/120   12:54       39:59
428   Marty Williams         M4049        35/43   12:55       40:02
429   Heidi Sundberg         F3039       89/120   12:56       40:05
430   Lisa Zolnowsky         F3039       90/120   12:57       40:06
431   Jenna Rowland          F3039       91/120   12:57       40:07
432   Christina Anderson     F3039       92/120   12:58       40:12
433   Kristi Fisher          F2029        76/82   12:59       40:14
434   Cathy Gilbronson       F5059        26/32   12:59       40:15
435   Nancy Sullenger        F5059        27/32   13:02       40:23
436   Diane Bursian          F4049        50/56   13:08       40:42
437   Rosalia Murch          F70UP          2/4   13:08       40:43
438   Monica Meyer           F3039       93/120   13:09       40:45
439   Stephanie Forbes       F3039       94/120   13:11       40:52
440   Brian Holladay         M0112          3/5   13:15       41:03
441   Alexa Halleck          F0112          3/5   13:16       41:06
442   David Boyle            M70UP          7/7   13:18       41:13
443   Sarah Holladay         F3039       95/120   13:22       41:24
444   Clint Holladay         M2029        37/38   13:22       41:24
445   Shelly Spaugh          F3039       96/120   13:26       41:37
446   Raenell Thomas         F3039       97/120   13:27       41:40
447   Melissa Izzo           F3039       98/120   13:29       41:48
448   Georgette Kennebrae    F3039       99/120   13:29       41:48
449   Cheryll Paull          F5059        28/32   13:33       42:00
450   Ben Sommers            M6069        17/17   13:33       42:01
451   Beverly Jones          F6069         9/13   13:42       42:27
452   Corey Gillette         F1319          8/8   13:45       42:36
453   Dionne Williams        F3039      100/120   13:48       42:45
454   Carrie Craven          F3039      101/120   13:48       42:46
455   Isabel Ranney          F2029        77/82   13:48       42:47
456   Cheri Pica             F4049        51/56   13:49       42:47
457   Jennifer Halleck       F4049        52/56   13:49       42:48
458   Jim Boutell            M4049        36/43   13:50       42:51
459   Kirk Hemingway         M4049        37/43   13:50       42:52
460   Regina Stewart         F3039      102/120   13:50       42:53
461   Janene Love            F6069        10/13   13:52       42:59
462   Sandra Paden           F3039      103/120   14:02       43:28
463   Tara Ritter            F3039      104/120   14:02       43:29
464   Klaudia Neufeld        F3039      105/120   14:02       43:30
465   Jennifer Bryant        F3039      106/120   14:18       44:18
466   Michael Bryant         M3039        39/42   14:18       44:18
467   Rob Christensen        M4049        38/43   14:19       44:21
468   Susan Kohuth           F4049        53/56   14:22       44:31
469   Pam Murdock            F70UP          3/4   14:25       44:41
470   Niko Gee-Queneau       M0112          4/5   14:28       44:51
471   Nikki Gee              F4049        54/56   14:28       44:51
472   Bob Page               M4049        39/43   14:29       44:52
473   Rachel Stubblefield    F3039      107/120   14:29       44:53
474   Elissa Conger          F3039      108/120   14:29       44:53
475   Christina Norberg      F3039      109/120   14:30       44:55
476   Kay Pacheco            F6069        11/13   14:31       44:59
477   Chad Wilson            M4049        40/43   14:31       45:00
478   Joseph Shadwick        M2029        38/38   14:34       45:09
479   Ike Hull               M3039        40/42   14:38       45:22
480   Courtney Hull          F0112          4/5   14:39       45:23
481   Chris Sporl            M5059        30/30   14:39       45:23
482   Julie Cook-Read        F3039      110/120   14:39       45:23
483   Samantha Nicholson     F3039      111/120   14:39       45:24
484   Laura McCoy            F5059        29/32   14:49       45:55
485   Meg Gallagher          F5059        30/32   14:59       46:26
486   Cile Chavez            F6069        12/13   15:07       46:52
487   Holly Davis            F3039      112/120   15:13       47:10
488   Jennifer Flynn         F3039      113/120   15:22       47:38
489   Ian Flynn              M0112          5/5   15:22       47:38
490   Arlene Boyle           F70UP          4/4   15:30       48:03
491   Jennifer Hogle         F3039      114/120   15:40       48:32
492   Wesley Williams        M3039        41/42   15:43       48:43
493   Trish O'Connor         F3039      115/120   15:44       48:46
494   Alicia Long            F2029        78/82   15:50       49:04
495   Lindsey Passen         F2029        79/82   16:00       49:34
496   Cathy Passen           F5059        31/32   16:00       49:35
497   Brenda Roatch          F5059        32/32   16:05       49:52
498   Jessica Payne          F2029        80/82   16:05       49:52
499   Richard Jividen        M4049        41/43   16:06       49:55
500   Sarah Corcoran         F3039      116/120   16:12       50:13
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501   Beth Capozzi           F3039      117/120   16:20       50:36
502   Andrea Milstein        F4049        55/56   16:24       50:51
503   Tara Milstein          F0112          5/5   16:25       50:51
504   Marc Gibson            M4049        42/43   16:34       51:20
505   Ruth Ridgway           F6069        13/13   16:54       52:22
506   Ranjini Ridgway        F2029        81/82   16:54       52:23
507   Jonpaul McClure        M              5/5   17:54       55:29
508   Amy Pruner             F3039      118/120   17:59       55:45
509   Jenny Figgers          F3039      119/120   18:08       56:10
510   Amy Darnels-Mcclure    F              1/1   18:44       58:03
511   Scott Allen            M4049        43/43   18:46       58:10
512   Margaret Johanson      F3039      120/120   18:46       58:11
513   Pamela Weeks           F4049        56/56   19:20       59:54
514   Dave Aberle            M3039        42/42   21:03     1:05:15
515   Kali Abel              F2029        82/82   21:04     1:05:18
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